

14.06.2016 Present: None for the appellants.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No. 2 to 4.

Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for respondents No. 9 to 11.

None for respondents No.1(a) to 1(c), 5 to 8 & 12.

Service of respondents No.1(a) to 1(c), 5 to 8 & 12 be awaited for further two weeks. List before appropriate Bench after two weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.

June,14, 2016
Shankar