

RSA No. 605 of 2007

16.5.2017

Present: None for the appellants.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, Advocate, vice
counsel for respondents No. 2 to 4.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, learned vice counsel
for respondents No. 2 to 4 states that the instant matter
is to be argued by Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, learned Senior
Advocate, who is not present today in the Court on
account of bereavement in the family. Accordingly, in
view of the aforesaid request, list after three weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge.

16th May, 2017
(veena)