

RSA No. 605 of 2007

25.7.2017 Present Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 4.

Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for respondents No. 9 to 11.

Mr. Manoj Bagga, learned counsel representing respondents No. 9 to 11, states that the instant matter is to be argued by the original counsel, Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, who had to leave the Court abruptly due to his personal difficulty and as such matter may be listed on some other date.

Let this matter be listed after two weeks.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

July 25, 2017
(Vikrant)