

16.10.2017

Present:

Mr. T.S. Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No. 2 to 4.

Mr. Manoj Bagga, Advocate vice Mr. Sanjeev Kuthiala, Advocate, for respondents No. 9 to 11.

On the request of learned counsel for the parties, list after four weeks.

16th October, 2017

manjit

**(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge**