

RSA No.605 of 2007

19.11.2019 Present: Mr. T.S.Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupinder Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for respondents No.2 to 4.

Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate vice counsel for respondents No. 9 to 11.

List after four weeks, as prayed for by learned counsel representing the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

19th November, 2019
(shankar)