

RSA No. 605 of 2007

4.8.2021

Present

Mr. Tara Singh Chauhan, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for respondents Nos. 2 to 4.

Ms. Kamlesh Kumari, Advocate, for respondents Nos. 9 to 11.

THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING

List on **28.9.2021**, as prayed for.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

August 4, 2021
(Vikrant)