

21.07.2026 Present: Ms. Abhida, vice counsel for appellant.
Mr. Harshit Sharma, Advocate vice Mr. Janesh Gupta,
Advocate for respondents No. 3 & 4.

Previous order dated 18.06.2026 has not been complied with. Let the same be complied with within a period of three weeks, failing which the matter be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Deputy. Registrar (Judicial)

21.07.2026 (Shalini)